TRUCKS WEERT
Prsre 131 O] 406 BIO1® Fas B531

DAF CF 8585.410

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Model

Unterkategorie
Ausstattung
Nummernschild

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung
Zustand

Kraftstoff
Emissionsklasse

Referenz

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
GVW
Lange
Breite

Zylinderinhalt

DAF

CF85

Container-LKW

hook

BT-XL-05

2008

27-03-2008

Gebraucht

Diesel

Euro 5

DA980129

14.220kg
44.000kg
845cm
253cm

12.902cc



DAF CF 8585.410

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen
Achsenkonfiguration

Motorleistung

Zubehor

8x4

300kw



	DAF CF 85 85.410
	DAF CF 85 85.410

