

DAF CF 85 85.410

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke	DAF
Model	CF 85
Unterkategorie	Container-LKW
Ausstattung	hook
Nummernschild	BT-XL-05
Baujahr	2008
Datum der Erstzulassung	27-03-2008
Zustand	Gebraucht
Kraftstoff	Diesel
Emissionsklasse	Euro 5
Referenz	DA980129





















Eigenschaften

Leergewicht	14.220kg
GVW	44.000kg
Länge	845cm
Breite	253cm
Zylinderinhalt	12.902cc

DAF CF 85 85.410

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen	4
Achsenkonfiguration	8x4
Motorleistung	300kw

Zubehör